

Procurement S	r Change Or Services Divisio	n			Date:	Oct 3, 2023	
Attach copies of al	l prior Change Orde		Mir	nuteTraq (IQI	M2) ID #:		
Purchase Order #: 4243-0001 SERV Original Purchase Order Date: Feb 1, 2020 Change Order #: 1 Department: Fat					e nt: Facilities M	lanagement	
/endor Name: TGA Park 88, LLC	Vendor #: 32133	Dept Contact: Clara Gomez					
			h Lease for warehouse stor I close contract (Expired 07		age County E	lection	
	IN	ACCORDANCE	WITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9				
(A) Were not reasonably fore:							
(B) The change is germane to							
(C) Is in the best interest for the	-	-	by law.				
			SE/DECREASE				
A Starting contract value					1	\$895,779.0	
B Net \$ change for previous Change Orders						\$0.0	
C Current contract amount (A + B)						\$895,779.0	
D Amount of this Change Order Increase 🔀 Decrease						(\$27,404.9)	
E New contract amount (C + D)						\$868,374.0	
F Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D / C)						-3.06%	
G Cumulative percent of all Change Orders (B+D/A); (60% maximum on construction contracts)						-3.06%	
			MO NOT REQUIRED		l	5.00 /0	
Cancel entire order Change budget code from: Increase/Decrease quantity fr Price shows:	rom:	to: should be:	to:	(29 days)	Cor	nsent Only	
Decrease remaining encumbined and close contract		se encumbrance se contract	Decrease encu	mbrance	lncrease	encumbrance	
		DECISION	MEMO REQUIRED				
<pre>Increase (greater than 29 day: Increase ≥ \$2,500.00, or ≥ 109 OTHER - explain below:</pre>		-	to: nding Source				
			T				
G repared By (Initials)	5690 Phone Ext	Oct 3, 2023	Recommended for Approv	(Initials)	×6800 Phone Ext	10/4/23 Date	
				or (mit(1815)	FIIUNE EXL	Dare	
		REVIEWED	BY (Initials Only)				
uyer Olu	D	ate	Procurement Officer			Date	
CWM		10/5/23				· · · · · ·	
hief Financial Officer Decision Memos Over \$25,000)	D	ate	Chairman's Office (Decision Memos Over \$2	25,000)		Date	